
The Membership of the 60th Session of the Faculty Senate of 
Southeast Missouri State University 

Departmental Unit   Senator   Alternate   Term 
Ends   College   

Accounting, Economics, and 
Finance  

David Yaskewich    
dyaskewich@semo.edu  

Chen Wu    
cwu@semo.edu  2026 Harrison College of Business 

and Computing   

Agriculture   Arusha Ijaz 
aijaz@semo.edu 

Michael Aide 
mtaide@semo.edu 2028 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and 
Mathematics   

Art and Design   Joshua Newth 
jnewth@semo.edu 

Justin Miller 
jhmiller@semo.edu 2028 Holland College of Arts and 

Media   

Biology  Mike Taylor    
mtaylor@semo.edu   

Dustin Siegel  
dsiegel@semo.edu 2027   

Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and 
Mathematics   

Chemistry and Physics   Joe Murphy 
jmurphy@semo.edu   

Marcus Bond 
mbond@semo.edu   2026 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and 
Mathematics   

Child and Family Studies  Hayley Love   
hlove@semo.edu   

Sara Garner    
sgarner@semo.edu    2027  Education, Health, and 

Human Studies   

Communication Studies and 
Modern Languages 

Abe Book 
abook@semo.edu 

Kevin Musgrave 
kmusgrave@semo.edu 2027 Humanities and Social 

Sciences   

Communications Disorders   Misty Tilmon    
mtilmon@semo.edu   

Susan Fulton 
sfulton@semo.edu  2026 Education, Health, and 

Human Studies   

Computer Science   Andy Liu    
xliu@semo.edu   

Ziping  Liu    
zliu@semo.edu   2026   Harrison College of Business 

and Computing   

Criminal Justice, Social Work, 
and Sociology    

Christopher Bradley   
cbradley@semo.edu  

Shay Cecil 
scecil@semo.edu   2026 Humanities and Social 

Sciences    

Elementary, Early, and Special 
Education  

Larry Bohannon 
rlbohannon@semo.edu 

Dixie McCollum 
dgmccollum@semo.edu 2028 Education, Health, and 

Human Studies    

Engineering and Technology    Belinda McMurry 
blmcmurry@semo.edu 

Hanna Kilburn 
hnkilburn@semo.edu 2028  

Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and 
Mathematics    

English    Jenny Cropp    
jcropp@semo.edu  

Missy Nieveen-Phegley    
mphegley@semo.edu    2026 Humanities and Social 

Sciences    

History and Anthropology    Courtney Kisat 
ckisat@semo.edu 

Joseph Snyder 
jmsnyder@semo.edu 2028  

Humanities and Social 
Sciences    

Kent Library    Michael Bezushko 
mbezushko@semo.edu 

Marikit Fain 
mfain@semo.edu 2028  Kent Library    
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Allied Health, Kinesiology, and 
Sport Sciences    

Kyle Schneider    
kschneider@semo.edu     

Charlotte Cervantes   
ccervantes@semo.edu  2027   

Education, Health, and 
Human Studies    

Leadership, Middle, and 
Secondary Education    

Robin Smith   
rlsmith@semo.edu   

Shannon Clapsaddle    
sclapsaddle@semo.edu  2027    Education, Health, and 

Human Studies    

Management    Erin Fluegge 
erfluegge@semo.edu 

Hasan Birinci 
hbirinci@semo.edu 2028  

Harrison College of Business 
and Computing   

Marketing    Pam Gershuny 
pgershuny@semo.edu    

Alisha Ortiz 
aortiz@semo.edu    2027  Harrison College of Business 

and Computing    

Mass Media    Anthony Scherer 
ascherer@semo.edu 

Fred Jones 
fjones@semo.edu 2026 Holland College of Arts and 

Media    

Mathematics    Peter Oman     
poman@semo.edu    

William McNeary 
wwmcneary@semo.edu    2026 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering, and 
Mathematics    

Music    Barbara Lamont    
blamont@semo.edu     

Nicholas Kenney    
nkenney@semo.edu 2027    Holland College of Arts and 

Media    

Nursing    Corrie Dudley 
cdudley@semo.edu 

Vera Campbell-Jones 
vjcampbelljones@semo.edu 2028 Education, Health, and 

Human Studies    

Political Science, Philosophy, 
and Religion 

Tomoaki Nomi      
tnomi@semo.edu   

Ivy Shen 
yshen@semo.edu  2027 Humanities and Social 

Sciences    

Psychology and Counseling    Kelly McEnerney 
kmcenerney@semo.edu   

Paige Northern 
penorthernot@semo.edu    2026 Education, Health, and 

Human Studies    

Theatre & Dance    Jenna Lee Moore   
jlmoore@semo.edu    

Chris Haug    
chaug@semo.edu    2027 Holland College of Arts and 

Media    
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